## Disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Name of the Target Company (TC)	S & T CORPORATION LIMITED		
Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with the acquirer	Ajay Savai		
Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoter/Promoter group	Promoter		
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of TC are Listed	BSE Ltd		
Details of the acquisition / disposal as follows	Number	% w.r.t. total share/voting capital wherever applicable(*)	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of the TC (**)
Before the acquisition under consideration, holding of:			
a) Shares carrying voting rights	47,35,207	14.87	14.88
b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/lien/non-disposal undertaking/others)	_	-	-
c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by shares	-	-	-
d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the T C (specify holding in each category)		-	-
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	47,35,207	14.87	14.87
Details of acquisition/sale			
a) Shares carrying voting rights acquired/sold	3,43,511	1.07	1.07
b) VRs acquired /sold otherwise than by shares	-	-	
c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) acquired/sold  d) Shares encumbered / invoked/released by the	-	-	-
acquirer		-	=
e) Total (a+b+c+/-d)	3,43,511	1.07	1.07

40.04.606		1	
43,91,696	13.80	13.80	
-	-	-	
-	-	-	
s -	-	-	
43,91,696	13.80	13.80	
	Sale: Open Market		
	Shares sold during the period from 08.12.2023 to 14.01.2024		
Company is	Post Sub-division the Capital of the Company is Rs. 6,36,62,410/-comprising of 3,18,31,205 Equity Shares of Rs.2 each.		
er	Same as above		
	Same as above		
	Shares s 08.2 Post Sub-d Company is	Shares sold during the 08.12.2023 to 14  Post Sub-division the Company is Rs. 6,36,62,41 3,18,31,205 Equity Shares  Same as above.	

<sup>(\*)</sup> Total share capital/voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under Clause 35 of the listing Agreement.

Mr. Ajay Savai

Place: Mumbai Date: 16.01.2024

<sup>(\*\*)</sup> Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

## **Promoter / Promoter Shareholding as on date**

Name	No Of Shares Held	% Of Shareholding
Ajay Surendra Savai	4391696	13.80
Surendra Tulsidas Savai	4190080	13.16
Trishna Ajay Savai	3812500	11.98
Sonal Ajay Savai	3320800	10.43
Dhaval Ajay Savai	3132300	9.84